
CASEY MILLER - EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

13219 Drayton Parkway 

Fort Wayne, IN 46845 

INDIANA CEMETERY ASSOCIATION, INC. 

MEMBERSHIP LISTING 2025 

2025-2026 Officers 

Aaron Seaman 

Mark McCrocklin 

Amanda Klei 

Don Remenschneider 

Ted Mau 

Tom Ohnstad 
Frank Cotty 

Chris Cooke 
Leon Glon 

SUPPLIER MEMBERS: 

Angelcrest 

Allen Monument Co. 
AFTR 

Columbus Memorials 

Coldspring Granite 

Eagle Granite 

E and L Cemetery Svcs. 

Frigid Fluid Co. 

Heritage Flower Co. 
Holland Supply 
Matthews International 

Midwest Planning Partners 

Minnick Services 

Pioneer Valley Farm 

PlotBox 

Star Granite 

The Tribute Companies 

Patton Monument 

Carrier Mausoleums Const. 

BUCHANAN GROUP LOCATIONS: 

President 

President Elect 

Secy/Treasurer 

Past President 

Past President 

Past President 

Marilyn Moeller 

Hope Allen Stone 

Joseph Schechter 
Eddie Curtis 

Mark Mulder 

Brenda Robertson 
Eddie Curtis 
Lindsay Stevenson 

Alex Holmes 

Richard Amodeo 
Jordan Weaver 
Thomas Ohnstad 
Carrie Guest 

Kristin St.Pierre 

Mark Minnick 

Eric Nusbaumer 

Laura O'Neill 

Carrie Guest 

Jordan Daul 
Christine Toson 

Jeff Murphy 
Rick Moore 

Mark McCrocklin - Director of Cemeteries 

260-402-8555 cmillerica.@gmail.com 

Past President 

219-462-0535 moel ler@angelcrestinc.com 
765-362-8886 csr@allenmonuments.com 
1-800-940-9620 js@aftr.live/kristen@aftr.live 
866-451-7052 eddie.curtis@columbusmemorials.com 
952-715-0484 mmulder@coldsQringusa.com 
888-357 -8452 Brobertson@eaglegranite.com 
866-451-7052 eddie.curtis@eandlcemete!}:'.services.com 

lindsay.stevenson@.eandlcemete!}'.services.com 
708-836-1215 aholmes@frigidfluid.com 

877-359-7626 christine.amedeo@yahoo.com 
800-527 -8818 rjd@hollandsUQQlyinc.com 
708-275-5757 tohnstad@matw.com 
706-522-2904 cguest@matw.com 
317-632-9431 Kkristln@wHsonstQierre.com 

260-432-5031 mark@minnickservices.com 

815-530-9977 dave@Qioneervalleyfar.net 

857-301-7810 lau ra.oneil l@Qlotbox.io 

cg uest@matw.com 
262-367-9991 jordand@tributeinc.com 
262-367-9991 christine@tributeinc.com 

57 4-267 -8933 jmurQhV@Qattenmonument.com 

317-452-2253 moore@cmc-carrier.com 

317-396-2524 Floral Park Cemetery 




